
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's ‘p 

ser S.95/99 7 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Cornpany Number 

07919512 

Name of Company 

(a) | MAYER FUNERAL HOME LTD 

Limited 

We (b) DUNCAN RODERICK MORRIS 
ELTA HOUSE, BIRMINGHAM ROAD 
STRATFORD UPON AVON CV37 0AQ 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as 

at (c) 
28 OCTOBER 2013 

4 

Signed Ty a ie, | Date 28 OCTOBER 2013 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

<x 
i=) 

iv 
» *Q2K74TGP* 

aia 01/11/2013 #70 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



. Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

. Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Mayer Funeral Home Ltd 

on the 28 October 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full nam => Nes Geert 

Signed 

Dated DB-rm- AVA + 



A —Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Cash at bank 15 15 
Stock 6,010 6,010 
Fixtures and fittings Unknown 400 
Debtors 53,907 50,000 
Government claim uncertain uncertain 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 56,425 

Signature. Date 24-16 2ors 



A1 — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 
Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Debts secured by floating charge prel5 September 2003 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

Trade and expense creditors 

Director 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

4 4 { 

‘Estimated 
to realise 

Nil 

(14,285) 

£ 42,140 

(32,892) 

£ 9,248 

14,285 

£ 23,533 

68,754 

£ (45,221) 

£ Nil 

£ (45,221) 
(101) 

£ _ (45,322) 

Signature / C Date LG -{O-26 1% 



EWu‘Xessq‘psiojwoy‘peoy 

s Aueduios 
s Aueduroo 